
Authorized Resellers
Company Country Webite
Zonaa de Sentidos Argentina https://zonadesentidos.com/
Communicate AT Pty Ltd Australia www.communicateAT.com.au
LinkAssistive Pty Ltd Australia www.linkassistive.com
Spectronics Australia www.spectronics.com.au
Technical Solutions Australia Australia www.tecsol.com.au
Zyteq Pty Ltd Australia www.zyteq.com.au
TECASSISTIVA Tecnologia Assistiva Brazil www.tecassistiva.com.br
Bridges Canada A division of Brault & Bo Canada www.bridges-canada.com
Adapta Chile www.adapta.cl
Shenzhen ShenLan Asst Tech Co Ltd China www.honeycomb.hk
MK Prosopsis Ltd Cyprus www.mkprosopsis.com
AB Handic Help ApS Denmark https://www.handicstore.dk/
Harmonie Medical Service France https://www.harmonie-medical-service.fr/
CIMIS France www.cimis.fr
Domodep France www.domodep.com
Hop Toys France www.hoptoys.fr
Rehavista GmbH Germany www.rehavista.de
Prentke Romich Gmbh Germany www.prentke-romich.de
B.E.L. Distributions Ltd. Hong Kong www.belhk.com
IBRENDAE COMPANY LIMITED Hong Kong https://www.ibrendae.com/
WTMB India www.wtmb.in
Edtech Software Ltd. Ireland www.edtech.ie
Dagesh Assistive Technology Ltd. Israel www.dagesh-at.co.il
Didacare SRL Italy www.helpicare.com
Dialog Ausili Italy www.dialogausili.com
Albamatic Srl Italy www.albamatic.it



Authorized Resellers
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Auxilia di Paolo Vaccari e C. s.a.s. Italy www.auxilia.it
Tiflosystem S.R.L. Unipersonale Italy www.tiflosystem.it
Pacific Supply Co., Ltd. Japan www.p-supply.co.jp
UAB Business and Disabled Development Group Lithuania www.vnvgrupe.lt
I-Tecnologias De Apoyo Mexico https://i-tecnologiasdeapoyo.com/
Ergo2Work Netherlands www.ergo2work.nl
Optelec Netherlands BV Netherlands www.vispero.com
Kersten Hulpmiddelen Netherlands www.kerstenhulpmiddelen.nl
Zabonne Limited New Zealand www.zabonne.co.nz
Inovology New Zealand www.inovology.com
Pacific Vision International LLC New Zealand https://www.1lowvision.com/
A1 Wheelchair Services Ltd New Zealand www.a1wheelchairs.co.nz
Desktop Technology Service Ltd New Zealand www.dtsl.co.nz
Cognita AS Norway www.cognita.no
Ergo Contech Nuf Norway www.ergocontech.no
Harpo Sp. Z.o.o. Poland www.harpo.com.pl
Kriptomed LTD Russia www.istok-audio.com
KRUST LLC Russia www.krust.ru
DNR Wheels Pte Ltd. Singapore www.dnrwheels.com
HANABRO South Korea http://hanabro.com/xe/
AbleLife Company Limited South Korea www.ablelife.co.kr
Carelifekorea.Co.Ltd South Korea http://www.carelifemall.co.kr/
Ortoweb Medical SL Spain www.ortoweb.com
Eneso Tecnología de Adaptación, S.L Spain www.eneso.es
B&J Adaptaciones Spain www.bjadaptaciones.com
Funktionsverket AB Sweden www.funktionsverket.se
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Rehab Center AB Sweden www.rehabcenter.se
Boyang Medical Technology Co. Ltd Taiwan www.boyang-medical.com.tw
Ronamac International Corp. Taiwan www.msa.hinet.net
Store for the Blind Ukraine
Consort World FZE United Arab Emirates www.consortworld.com
Inclusive Technology Ltd UK United Kingdom www.inclusive.co.uk
Liberator Ltd. United Kingdom www.liberator.co.uk


